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Club Name # Sessions # Screened # Referred

Camden 12 145 12

Savannah 4 88 3

Trimble 5 138 13

12-L 2019 Totals 21 371 28

Centerville 4 61 7

Chapel Hill 5 162 13

Cheatham Co. 2 39 2

Clarksville Queen City 2 79 5

Columbia 8 296 23

Cornersville 1 22 3

Dickson 13 297 31

Donelson 6 252 11

Franklin 81 4035 242

Houston Co. 19 442 34

Lawrenceburg 11 514 32

Lewisburg 1 150 32

Loretto 5 58 3

Nashville Downtown 4 60 2

Pulaski 10 362 11

Spring Hill 18 366 41

Waverly 6 226 15

Waynesboro 1 69 7

12-I 2019 Totals 197 7,490 514

Athens 20 437 60

Cookeville Evening 7 292 34

Crossville 7 129 6

Dayton 2 22 4

Dunlap 1 15 3

East Hamilton 15 536 34

Fairfield Glade 17 699 35

Hixson 5 125 4

Lookout Valley 2 41 3

KidSight Outreach Vision Screening Data 2019

District 12-L

District 12-I

District 12-O



Mountain Creek/Red Bank 24 494 74

Overton Co. 9 187 7

Red Bank 4 89 9

Sale Creek 1 19 0

Signal Mountain 12 302 19

South Pittsburg 4 87 5

Spring City 2 74 6

12-O 2019 Totals 132 3,548 303

Campbell Co. 24 901 64

Clinton 14 291 11

Dandridge 17 515 51

Elizabethton 2 192 15

ETSU Lions Club 1 14 0

Farragut 8 492 25

Greeneville 11 228 16

Harriman 8 365 32

Johnson City 19 532 42

Knox Tri-County 1 32 1

Maryville 54 1718 118

Morristown 14 201 24

Newport 5 155 73

Oak Ridge 5 222 13

Rogersville 27 895 88

Sevier County 12 162 10

Tellico Village 14 650 64

Union Co. 8 126 17

West Knox 45 2327 139

12-N 2019 Totals 289 10,018 803

Community 1 68 8

Decherd 3 165 8

Estill Springs 4 140 9

Fayetteville 19 584 42

Gallatin 9 241 18

Hartsville 2 33 1

Huntland 1 28 3

Jackson Co. 5 164 8

District 12-N

District 12-S



Lafayette 4 304 18

Lebanon 6 317 50

McMinnville 1 98 12

Mt. Juliet/West Wilson 31 761 88

Murfreesboro Noon 103 3350 428

Red Boiling Springs 1 28 1

Shelbyville 26 820 105

Smithville 3 160 7

Smyrna 3 207 24

Southside 4 106 6

Springfield 3 57 2

Tullahoma Downtown 17 499 38

Warren Co. 11 608 70

Woodbury 12 210 16

12-S 2019 Totals 269 8,948 962

2019 Totals 908 30,375 2,610
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Club Name # Screened % of Total Screened
Franklin 4,035 13.28%

Murfreesboro Noon 3,350 11.03%

West Knox 2,327 7.66%

Maryville 1,718 5.66%

Campbell Co. 901 2.97%

Rogersville 895 2.95%

Shelbyville 820 2.70%

Mt. Juliet/West Wilson 761 2.51%

Fairfield Glade 699 2.30%

Tellico Village 650 2.14%

Top Ten Clubs Total 16,156 53.19%

30,3752019 Totals

KidSight Outreach's Top Ten Clubs of 2019



Club Name # Sessions # Screened # Referred Club Name # Sessions # Screened # Referred

Camden 15 142 13 Camden 12 145 12

Newbern 7 112 6 Savannah 4 88 3

Savannah 5 79 3 Trimble 5 138 13

Trimble 3 140 10 12-L 2019 Totals 21 371 28

12-L 2018 Totals 30 473 32

Centerville 4 61 7

Belfast 1 18 0 Chapel Hill 5 162 13

Chapel Hill 2 103 3 Cheatham Co. 2 39 2

Cheatham Co. 3 34 2 Clarksville Queen City 2 79 5

Clarksville Queen City 7 232 14 Columbia 8 296 23

Columbia 20 588 57 Cornersville 1 22 3

Cornersville 1 20 2 Dickson 13 297 31

Dickson 13 206 27 Donelson 6 252 11

Donelson 5 216 11 Franklin 81 4,035 242

East Hickman 2 53 9 Houston Co. 19 442 34

Franklin 69 3,788 196 Lawrenceburg 11 514 32

Houston Co. 10 225 22 Lewisburg 1 150 32

Lawrenceburg 30 932 64 Loretto 5 58 3

Lewisburg 3 142 21 Nashville Downtown 4 60 2

Loretto 4 77 5 Pulaski 10 362 11

Nashville Downtown 13 197 17 Spring Hill 18 366 41

Pulaski 12 306 5 Waverly 6 226 15

Spring Hill 13 412 17 Waynesboro 1 69 7

Waverly 6 190 12 12-I 2019 Totals 197 7,490 514

Waynesboro 1 70 3

12-I 2018 Totals 215 7,809 487 Athens 20 437 60

Cookeville Evening 7 292 34

Athens 20 590 27 Crossville 7 129 6

Byrdstown 1 25 2 Dayton 2 22 4

Cookeville Evening 13 582 34 Dunlap 1 15 3

Crossville 6 120 7 East Hamilton 15 536 34

Dalewood-Lakeside 1 14 4 Fairfield Glade 17 699 35

Dayton 4 60 10 Hixson 5 125 4

Fairfield Glade 14 708 25 Lookout Valley 2 41 3

Hixson 4 117 28 Mountain Creek/Red Bank 24 494 74

Lookout Valley 1 19 3 Overton Co. 9 187 7

Overton Co. 9 156 9 Red Bank 4 89 9

Sale Creek 1 31 4 Sale Creek 1 19 0

Signal Mountain 14 311 18 Signal Mountain 12 302 19

12-O 2018 Totals 88 2,733 171 South Pittsburg 4 87 5

Spring City 2 74 6

Campbell Co. 23 880 68 12-O 2019 Totals 132 3,548 303

Clinton 8 188 5

Dandridge 27 692 97 Campbell Co. 24 901 64

Elizabethton 3 95 5 Clinton 14 291 11

Farragut 9 407 18 Dandridge 17 515 51

Greeneville 13 250 34 Elizabethton 2 192 15

Harriman 14 474 29 ETSU Lions Club 1 14 0

Johnson City 7 156 39 Farragut 8 492 25

Knoxville Downtown 1 37 5 Greeneville 11 228 16

Knoxville East 4 71 14 Harriman 8 365 32

Knoxville Tri-County 1 38 2 Johnson City 19 532 42

Maryville 51 1,530 105 Knox Tri-County 1 32 1

Morristown 7 135 22 Maryville 54 1,718 118

Newport 12 172 28 Morristown 14 201 24

Oak Ridge 5 226 27 Newport 5 155 73

Rogersville 24 912 96 Oak Ridge 5 222 13

Tellico Village 14 506 40 Rogersville 27 895 88

Union Co. 8 94 14 Sevier County 12 162 10

West Knox 44 2,166 119 Tellico Village 14 650 64

12-N 2018 Totals 275 9,029 767 Union Co. 8 126 17

West Knox 45 2,327 139

Community 1 64 8 12-N 2019 Totals 289 10,018 803

Decherd 3 188 7

Estill Springs 3 109 4 Community 1 68 8

Fayetteville 15 612 53 Decherd 3 165 8

Gainesboro 5 134 5 Estill Springs 4 140 9

Gallatin 12 478 22 Fayetteville 19 584 42

Hartsville 2 38 4 Gallatin 9 241 18

Hendersonville 1 36 1 Hartsville 2 33 1

Huntland 1 45 1 Huntland 1 28 3

Lafayette 13 486 62 Jackson Co. 5 164 8

Lebanon 1 119 17 Lafayette 4 304 18

McMinnville 5 173 14 Lebanon 6 317 50

Mt. Juliet / W. Wilson 3 169 18 McMinnville 1 98 12

Murfreesboro Noon 135 3,872 507 Mt. Juliet/West Wilson 31 761 88

Red Boiling Springs 2 35 5 Murfreesboro Noon 103 3,350 428

Rock Island 3 93 9 Red Boiling Springs 1 28 1

Shelbyville 25 786 101 Shelbyville 26 820 105

Smithville 6 142 14 Smithville 3 160 7

District 12-S

District 12-N

District 12-S

District 12-I

District 12-O

District 12-N

KidSight Outreach Vision Screening Data 2019

District 12-L

District 12-I

District 12-O

KidSight Outreach Vision Screening Data 2018

District 12-L



Smyrna 6 316 29 Smyrna 3 207 24

Southside 5 83 10 Southside 4 106 6

Springfield 1 9 2 Springfield 3 57 2

Tullahoma Downtown 22 529 30 Tullahoma Downtown 17 499 38

Warren Co. 10 327 22 Warren Co. 11 608 70

Westmoreland 1 14 0 Woodbury 12 210 16

Winchester 1 9 9 12-S 2019 Totals 269 8,948 962

Woodbury 10 218 19 2019 Totals 908 30,375 2,610
12-S 2018 Totals 292 9,084 973

2018 Totals 900 29,128 2,430
Area of Focus Difference

Number of Screening Sessions8 UP 0.89%

Number of Children Screened1,247 UP 4.28%

Number of Children Referred180 UP 7.41%

     ((2019 - 2018) / 2018) X 100

 2019 Variances
Percentage Change

PERCENTAGE CHANGE FORMULA :   


